
Account No: R058304

Eagle County Treasurer
Payment History

2023Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

09-27-2024 $1,148.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,205.82$57.42

$1,205.82Total Paid

2022Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-26-2023 $508.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $508.60$0.00

$508.60Total Paid



2021Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

03-30-2022 $252.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $252.84$0.00

02-18-2022 $252.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $252.84$0.00

$505.68Total Paid

2020Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

03-04-2021 $398.88 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $398.88$0.00

$398.88Total Paid

2019Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-29-2020 $398.72 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $398.72$0.00

$398.72Total Paid



2018Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-25-2019 $270.76 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $270.76$0.00

$270.76Total Paid

2017Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-10-2018 $270.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $270.16$0.00

$270.16Total Paid

2016Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-28-2017 $193.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $193.60$0.00

$193.60Total Paid



2015Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-11-2016 $179.56 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $179.56$0.00

$179.56Total Paid

2014Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-17-2015 $436.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $436.32$0.00

$436.32Total Paid

2013Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-22-2014 $444.68 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $444.68$0.00

$444.68Total Paid



2012Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-12-2013 $498.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $498.20$0.00

$498.20Total Paid

2011Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

10-31-2012 $564.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $564.96$0.00

$564.96Total Paid

2010Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

10-31-2012 $2,289.72 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,289.72$0.00

$2,289.72Total Paid


